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THIOEE BEZHRAHIEN

&s| xHAR " b mE | TE | BE | s
1| 4A228 | AV K x1.72 (4B%) HEARE 5429 594,571
2 | 5A208 | AV x1.72 (BAH) HEFRE 4,261 590,310
3| 6A7B | AVULKx1.2 (BAH) HEHRE 1,000| 589,310
4| 78288 | AVILK X172 (7TAH) REFRE 3,685| 585,625
5| 8A128 | AVIL K x1.72 (8AH) HEHEE 3.213| 582412
6 | 9228 | AV KK x1.72 (9A%H) WEFEE 6,299| 576,113
7 | 108278 | AVILHKx172 (108%H) HERRE 4,885 571,228
8 | 1MA258 | AV x1.72 (11A%) HEFRE 2,282| 568,946
9 | 128228 | AVI R x1./2 (12B%) HEFRE 2,660| 566,286
10| 1H268 | AVIoHKx172 (1AH) HEFRE 5,605 560,681
11| 2A248 | AV X172 (28H) WEFRE 3,843| 556,838
12| 3898 | #AVULHx1.2 (3A%) REFRE 1,442| 555396
13| 4A21H | MABRBREET+—5,2018 KE RE HER 33,400 521,996
14| 48120 n o BmE HER 6,000| 515996
15 " no o HRAFHH FEE 108 515888
16| 48218 | ATl #1\F>R 3AS AHBAR 1,000/ 514,888
17| 7R128 | £EAEEYIV2018 KE HE R 50,900 463,988
18| 7811H no BmE HER 10,000 453,988
19| 68138 " HRIA F B0k HFER 108| 453,880
20| 8HA8SH | TBMAE ME WIM.ERH. RIGH WEFEE | 101,710 352,170
21| 10A128 | HF8oELEMMHERE KE RE™T TR 87,460 264,710
22 | 108118 no BmE HERE 10,000| 254,710
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&5 XHAAB A B IHE (M) () "%
23| 11A158 | #13E2ETHLBESRET+—54 KE FHES | FEB 62,760 191,950
24 | 118228 " ESmE HERE 7,000| 184,950
25 | 11H308 " HE FEE 12,000[ 172,950
26 | 1185H " #RIA F 208 HEE 216| 172,734
27 | 118208 | TRCtIF—IZOBSEEHKHEIIMEET 2] KE 258 | HHEE 1,000 171,734
28 " " SmE HiEE 5,000{ 166,734
29| 1H188 | TRCEE+—T2019BAKRBIRDM A RE RE | HEE 26,220| 140,514
30 " " Sh& FEE 5000/ 135514
& &t 464,486




